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Alternates List - 2025 NCAA Division Il Championships

Swimmer

Savage, Conley

Winn, Jakson
Bertulis, Nojus
Lev-Tov, Joseph
Konarski, Maciej

Colmenares, Javier

Moe, Jackson

Fridsell, Oskar

Chemeryk, Tymofii

Hernandez, Josue

Team

University of Missouri-St.
Louis

Colorado School of Mines
McKendree University
Colorado School of Mines
Davenport University

Nova Southeastern
University

Colorado Mesa University

Missouri Univ of Science
and Tech

Wingate University

Drury University

Event

200 FL SCY

100 BK SCY
100 BR SCY
1000 FR SCY
400 IM SCY
200 BR SCY

200 BK SCY
100 BK SCY

200 FR SCY
500 FR SCY

Entry Time

1:47.29

48.02
53.82
9:14.54
3:53.63
1:58.66

1:45.78
48.16

1:36.67
4:26.35

Standard

W W ™ W W

@

Percent
Rank

0.974871

0.963299
0.978554
0.974233
0.970385
0.969249

0.964768
0.960276

0.984985
0.978092

Secondary
Event

200 IM scyY

100 FR SCY
100 FL SCY
1650 FR SCY
200 BR SCY
400 IM SCY

200 FR SCY

100 FR SCY
200 FR SCY

Ly

* B

Secondary
Percent
Rank

0.961268

0.952878
0.962170
0.969255
0.954656
0.958045

0.965456

0.952878
0.981310



